keep atlanta beautiful

Recycling Fees

Keep Atlanta Beautiful, Inc. offers free recycling on many items. However, **our recycling vendors charge fees on some items**. Please see below for a schedule of fees related to these items. Cash, debit, and credit cards accepted.

ELECTRONICS

- TVs* CRT (Tube)
 - Up to 24" (measured diagonally across the screen): \$20 each
 - o 25" and larger (measured diagonally across the screen): \$30 each
- TVs* LCD/LED/Plasma flat-panel (all sizes): \$20 each
- Monitors (CRT)
 - Up to 24": \$20 each
 - 25"and larger: \$30 each
 - LCD/LED: free
- Data Destruction (performed offsite): \$3 per device

*We do not accept old-style console or projection TVs

PAPER SHREDDING

- First box (banker-style box): free
- Each additional box: \$3.00 each

LATEX PAINT

Paint recycling fees are based on the container size and not the liquid volume in the can. Paint should be in the original, clearly labeled, non-leaking container. It should not be mixed with anything, including other paint, to be considered acceptable.

- 1 Gallon can: \$3.00 each
- 1 Quart can: \$1.50 each
- 1 Pint can: \$1.00 each
- 5 Gallon bucket: \$15.00 each

METALS

- Freon recovery: \$10.00 each device
- Oil heater recovery: \$10.00 each
- Car batteries: \$10.00 each
- Fire extinguishers (residential only): \$10.00 each
- Refrigerators and dehumidifiers: \$10.00 each (Freon recovery additional \$10.00)

STYROFOAM - SINGLE STREAM - GLASS - TEXTILES

• FREE